  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1530/D
NCP1530
Product Preview
600 mA PWM/PFM
Step-Down Converter with

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Frequency Device Marking Package Shipping
NCP1530DM25R2 2.5 V TBD
NCP1530DM27R2 2.7 V
600 kHz
TBD
Micro8
4000 Units
NCP1530DM30R2 3.0 V
600 kHz
TBD
Micro8
4000 Units
Per 7 Inch Reel
NCP1530DM33R2 3.3 V TBD
NCP1530
6
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS